COMMONWEALTH OF KENTUCKY

BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

١	'n	th	e	M	lattei	of

APPLICATION OF NORTHERN KENTUCKY)
WATER DISTRICT FOR APPROVAL OF) CASE NO. 2018-00316
THE ISSUANCE OF A CERTIFICATE OF)
CONVENIENCE AND NECESSITY AND)
APPROVAL OF FINANCING FOR)
WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT)

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

Northern Kentucky Water District (NKWD), gives notice of the entry of appearance of T. Alex Mattingly as co-counsel in this matter. All documents, notices or other matters should be served on him at this address:

T. Alex Mattingly
Manager of Legal, Compliance, and
Regulatory Affairs
Northern Kentucky Water District
2835 Crescent Springs Rd.
Erlanger, KY 41018
Phone - 859-578-5455 (Direct)
Fax - 859-426-2770
amattingly@nkywater.org

SUBMITTED BY:

John N. Hughes 124 W. Todd St. Frankfort, KY 40601

Joan N. Hugher

jnhughes@johnnhughespsc.com

502 227 7270 Ph.

and

Clef Malling T. Alex Mattingly

Manager of Legal, Compliance, and Regulatory Affairs
Northern Kentucky Water District
2835 Crescent Springs Rd.
Erlanger, KY 41018
Phone - 859-578-5455 (Direct)
Fax - 859-426-2770
amattingly@nkywater.org

Attorneys for Northern Kentucky Water District